
Pl.  
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 

#  
243 
320 
19 
692 
667 
50 
5 

147 
351 
141 
199 
231 
198 
715 
945 
292 
106 
127 
181 
55 
159 
92 
71 
528 
600 
530 
17 

Namn 

Emil Berggren 
Mathias Gryning 
Thomas Kjer Olsen 
Danne Karlsson 
Anton Nordström 
Rasmus Andersson 
Indrek Mägi 
Miro Sihvonen 
Jeff Oxelmark 
Anton Ekström 
Andreas Svensson 
Linus Astander 
Jesper Hansson 
Alfred Larsson 
Niklas Rohdin 
Joacim Clemin 
Olle Sundberg 
Harald From 
Sebastian Andersson 
Daniel Lundberg 
Kevin Palmér 
Lucas Jensen 
Ludvig Lindefors 
Sebastian Asp 
Linus Härdelin 
Ludvig Thelander 
Jesper Larsson 

Klubb  
Örebro MK 
Næstved Motorklub 
DMU, Danmark 
Västerås MK 
Tibro MK 
MK Orion 
Estonia 
KUNGSBACKA MA 
MK Orion 
Katrineholms MCC 
Skene MS 
Vissefjärda CK 
SMK Kristianstadsavd. 
Tibro MK 
MC Alingsås 
Njurunda MK 
Göta MS 
Umeå AK 
Töreboda MK 
Falköpings MK 
Hallsbergs MK 
Rödeby CK 
SMK Kolmården 
Rättvik Boda MK 
SMK Östgöta MC-Förening 
Veinge MCK 
Limhamns MK 

Team  
Bloms MX Racing/Husqvarna Scandinavia 
Yamaha Scandinavia 
Rockstar Energy Husqvarna Factory Racing 

Ronnansgard Racing 
Absolut MX 
Kawasaki Sweden 
JWR MX STORE 
JWR MX Store Honda Sweden 

CEC Racing 

CEC Racing 
CEC Racing 
CMS Racing/EP Finans 
Beta Scandinavia Racing 

CEC Racing 
Marin & Fritid 

Motostar Racing 

Märke  
Husqvarna 
Yamaha 
Husqvarna 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Kawasaki 
Kawasaki 
Honda 
Honda 
KTM 
KTM 
Honda 
KTM 
Honda 
Yamaha 
Kawasaki 
Beta 
Kawasaki 
Suzuki 
Kawasaki 
Husqvarna 
Kawasaki 
Yamaha 
Honda 
GasGas 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 

TAID  
10912 
123826 
239161 
9746 
12522 
8894 

238128 
218895 
10561 
6037 
5364 
7722 
8473 
19556 
9028 
7053 
9419 
18149 
22357 
7075 
19147 
12426 
19650 
6435 
13344 
19302 
7530 

Varv  
7 
7 
7 
6 
5 
7 
7 
7 
6 
6 
4 
3 
7 
5 
6 
7 
6 
5 
5 
7 
6 
6 
5 
6 
5 
7 
7 

Bästa T.  
2:05.633 
2:07.521 
2:07.795 
2:08.627 
2:08.876 
2:10.369 
2:10.481 
2:11.280 
2:12.018 
2:14.034 
2:14.094 
2:15.663 
2:15.896 
2:17.632 
2:17.767 
2:17.947 
2:18.972 
2:19.671 
2:19.755 
2:20.405 
2:21.425 
2:22.026 
2:24.062 
2:24.871 
2:25.713 
2:25.963 
2:28.149 

På v.  
5 
4 
7 
6 
4 
5 
4 
7 
3 
6 
1 
3 
1 
2 
3 
1 
1 
4 
5 
1 
5 
6 
2 
1 
5 
5 
5 

Diff 

1.888 

2.162 

2.994 

3.243 

4.736 

4.848 

5.647 

6.385 

8.401 

8.461 

10.030 

10.263 

11.999 

12.134 

12.314 

13.339 

14.038 

14.122 

14.772 

15.792 

16.393 

18.429 

19.238 

20.080 

20.330 

22.516 

Gap  

1.888 
0.274 
0.832 
0.249 
1.493 
0.112 
0.799 
0.738 
2.016 
0.060 
1.569 
0.233 
1.736 
0.135 
0.180 
1.025 
0.699 
0.084 
0.650 
1.020 
0.601 
2.036 
0.809 
0.842 
0.250 
2.186 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 2021-05-15 11:28:46 

Tävlingsledare: Tobias Revelj, Tel: 070 664 87 66  
Bitr. Tävlingsledare: Gunnar Johansson, Tel: 070 334 61 74 
Bitr. Tävlingsledare: Patrik Håkansson, Tel: 070 878 39 01 
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Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  BMK Uddevalla 

MXSM - BMK Uddevalla - Deltävling 3 
MX1 

MX1 - Tidskval - Grupp B 

Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 11:04:24 

Glimmingen 1,530 km 

2021-05-15 10:55 


